/ 2 5 4 2 5 5 /
H A L L  L E D
P R O
Design  ESSE-CI
<19; <22
>80; >90
44
>110 lm/W

5
7
Ø 76
H A L L  L E D
E A S Y
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
H A L L  L E D  P R O
1
0
5
Ø 138
Ø 125
COD lm
38VT7L440 7W 4000K 775
38VT10L440 10W 4000K 886
COD lm
38VT7L340 7W 3000K 595
38VT10L340 10W 3000K 704
COD lm
38VS18L470 18W 4000K 1963
38VS25L470 25W 4000K 2562
COD lm
38VS18L370 18W 3000K 1767
38VS25L370 25W 3000K 2050
Anti dazzle design, CUT OFF > 30°.
Pc louver.
40° beam angle.
O P T I C

5
Ø 138
Ø 125
H A L L  L E D  P R O
S M A L L
P r e m i u m - C R I > 9 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
H A L L  L E D  P R O
1
0
5
Ø 138
Ø 125
COD lm
38VT18L410S 18W 10° 4000K 2184
38VT18L420S 18W 20° 4000K 2184
38VT18L440S 18W 40° 4000K 2184
38VT18L470S 18W 70° 4000K 2184
38VT25L410S 25W 10° 4000K 2955
38VT25L420S 25W 20° 4000K 2955
38VT25L440S 25W 40° 4000K 2955
38VT25L470S 25W 70° 4000K 2955
COD lm
38VT18L310S 18W 10° 3000K 1966
38VT18L320S 18W 20° 3000K 1966
38VT18L340S 18W 40° 3000K 1966
38VT18L370S 18W 70° 3000K 1966
38VT25L310S 25W 10° 3000K 2659
38VT25L320S 25W 20° 3000K 2659
38VT25L340S 25W 40° 3000K 2659
38VT25L370S 25W 70° 3000K 2659
COD lm
38VT18L410S90 18W 10° 4000K 2009
38VT18L420S90 18W 20° 4000K 2009
38VT18L440S90 18W 40° 4000K 2009
38VT18L470S90 18W 70° 4000K 2009
38VT25L410S90 25W 10° 4000K 2660
38VT25L420S90 25W 20° 4000K 2660
38VT25L440S90 25W 40° 4000K 2660
38VT25L470S90 25W 70° 4000K 2660
COD lm
38VT18L310S90 18W 10° 3000K 1808
38VT18L320S90 18W 20° 3000K 1808
38VT18L340S90 18W 40° 3000K 1808
38VT18L370S90 18W 70° 3000K 1808
38VT25L310S90 25W 10° 3000K 2394
38VT25L320S90 25W 20° 3000K 2394
38VT25L340S90 25W 40° 3000K 2394
38VT25L370S90 25W 70° 3000K 2394
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
O P T I C

7
Ø 165
Ø 150
H A L L  L E D  P R O
M E D I U M
P r e m i u m - C R I > 9 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
H A L L  L E D  P R O
1
3
7
Ø 165
Ø 150
COD lm
38VT25L410M 25W 10° 4000K 2955
38VT25L420M 25W 20° 4000K 2955
38VT25L440M 25W 40° 4000K 2955
38VT25L470M 25W 70° 4000K 2955
38VT35L410M 35W 10° 4000K 3908
38VT35L420M 35W 20° 4000K 3908
38VT35L440M 35W 40° 4000K 3908
38VT35L470M 35W 70° 4000K 3908
38VT38L410M 38W 10° 4000K 4837
38VT38L420M 38W 20° 4000K 4837
38VT38L440M 38W 40° 4000K 4837
38VT38L470M 38W 70° 4000K 4837
COD lm
38VT25L310M 25W 10° 3000K 2659
38VT25L320M 25W 20° 3000K 2659
38VT25L340M 25W 40° 3000K 2659
38VT25L370M 25W 70° 3000K 2659
38VT35L310M 35W 10° 3000K 3517
38VT35L320M 35W 20° 3000K 3517
38VT35L340M 35W 40° 3000K 3517
38VT35L370M 35W 70° 3000K 3517
38VT38L310M 38W 10° 3000K 4353
38VT38L320M 38W 20° 3000K 4353
38VT38L340M 38W 40° 3000K 4353
38VT38L370M 38W 70° 3000K 4353
COD lm
38VT25L410M90 25W 10° 4000K 2660
38VT25L420M90 25W 20° 4000K 2660
38VT25L440M90 25W 40° 4000K 2660
38VT25L470M90 25W 70° 4000K 2660
38VT35L410M90 35W 10° 4000K 3595
38VT35L420M90 35W 20° 4000K 3595
38VT35L440M90 35W 40° 4000K 3595
38VT35L470M90 35W 70° 4000K 3595
38VT38L410M90 38W 10° 4000K 4030
38VT38L420M90 38W 20° 4000K 4030
38VT38L440M90 38W 40° 4000K 4030
38VT38L470M90 38W 70° 4000K 4030
COD lm
38VT25L310M90 25W 10° 3000K 2394
38VT25L320M90 25W 20° 3000K 2394
38VT25L340M90 25W 40° 3000K 2394
38VT25L370M90 25W 70° 3000K 2394
38VT35L310M90 35W 10° 3000K 3236
38VT35L320M90 35W 20° 3000K 3236
38VT35L340M90 35W 40° 3000K 3236
38VT35L370M90 35W 70° 3000K 3236
38VT38L310M90 38W 10° 3000K 3627
38VT38L320M90 38W 20° 3000K 3627
38VT38L340M90 38W 40° 3000K 3627
38VT38L370M90 38W 70° 3000K 3627
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
O P T I C

5
Ø 200
Ø 175
H A L L  L E D  P R O
L A R G E
P r e m i u m - C R I > 9 0
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 44
H A L L  L E D  P R O
1
4
5
Ø 200
Ø 175
COD lm
38VT52L410L 52W 10° 4000K 5350
38VT52L420L 52W 20° 4000K 5350
38VT52L440L 52W 40° 4000K 5350
38VT52L470L 52W 70° 4000K 5350
COD lm
38VT52L310L 52W 10° 3000K 5096
38VT52L320L 52W 20° 3000K 5096
38VT52L340L 52W 40° 3000K 5096
38VT52L370L 52W 70° 3000K 5096
COD lm
38VT52L410L90 52W 10° 4000K 4992
38VT52L420L90 52W 20° 4000K 4992
38VT52L440L90 52W 40° 4000K 4992
38VT52L470L90 52W 70° 4000K 4992
COD lm
38VT52L310L90 52W 10° 3000K 4784
38VT52L320L90 52W 20° 3000K 4784
38VT52L340L90 52W 40° 3000K 4784
38VT52L370L90 52W 70° 3000K 4784
Internal aluminum reflectors with transparent glass:
10° - 20° - 40° - 70° beam angles.
CUT OFF > 30°.
O P T I C

O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
* For hole 200mm see
the accessory
2 6 7 // 2 6 6
H A L L  L E D  P R O  H C L
M e d i u m
IP 44
1
3
7
Ø 165
Ø 150
H A L L  L E D  P R O  H C L
COD lm
38VT22HCL10 22W 10° 1719
38VT22HCL20 22W 20° 1719
38VT22HCL40 22W 40° 1719
38VT22HCL70 22W 70° 1719
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S